12/19/25 06:20:38

Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online
Auction - Princess Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Sat, Aug 26 9:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Vintage American Pennant Collection 0033 Russ Berrie And Co Plastic Granny Bank
0002 Downton Abbey DVDs New 0034 Artglass Shade

0003 Hand painted Old Serving Tray 0035 1970 Ontario License Plate

0004 KidsBook Lot 0036 1968 Ontario License Plate

0005 Onyx Horse Book Ends 0037 Native Hand carved Figurines

0006 Coleco Quiz Wiz Vintage 0038 CH Clark Qilette Artwork

0007 Two Action Figures 0039 Blue Mountain Dolphin

0008 Porcelain Terrier 0040 Brass Perched Bird

0009 Artglass Vases 0041 Adin Artisan Incence Bowl

0010 1966 Ontario License Plate 0042 Poole England Art Plate

0011 Aluma Cookers Camping 0043 Danier Leather Wallet

0012 Vintage Dungeons And Dragons Books 0044 East5th Leather Purse

0013 Large New Alabastar Ashtray 0045 Vintage Night side Lamp

0014 Small Lidded Crock 0046 Last Supper Retro Mirror Art

0015 Metal Snail NIB 0047 Origina Montreal Scenescape Artwork
0016 Vintage NiagaraFalls Mug 0048 NIB California Poppies Divided Dish
0017 Casco Vintage Electric-Craft Tool 0049 Vintage Trinity Lamps

0018 Time Life Great Men Of Music Collection 0050 Artisan Penguin

0019 Little Rascals Vintage Framed Image 0051 Hotrod Artwork

0020 Original Artwork Canvas 0052 Pete Seeger Banjo book

0021 Queens Fancy Table wear Settings 0053 Vintage Wool Artwork European

0022 Aluminum Thermos 0054 Franco Sarto New Shoes

0023 Greek Brass Ashtrays Vintage 0055 Covington Leather Upper Shoes

0024 Mintern Artisan Vase 0056 Fish Shallow Dish Artglass

0025 Hannah Wooden First Nations Art Carvings 0057 JannaDorn Dragonfly Plate

0026 1970 Ontario License Plate 0058 Handmade Artisan Thomas the Train Quilt
0027 Muchas Margaritas Machine 0059 Dallas Cowboys Lot

0028 Meta Toolbox 0060 Large Canadian Flag

0029 Vintage Zigzag Sewing Box 0061 Old Cast Iron Irons

0030 Trunk Up Elephant Planter 0062 Lever Action Tin Car

0031 Cow Salt And Pepper 0063 My Mother Saying Framed

0032 Vintage Checkers 0064 Thumper Thermometer

13



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Vintage Tools In Basket

Beach Body NIP VHS Tapes

Bon Accord Woodworking Art
Vintage Bakery Tin

Happy Days Joanie NIP Doll

Small Ornate Mirror

Vintage Sherlock Holmes Casebook
Antique Metal ware Book

Bag Of Letters

Greek/World Records

Large Ceramic Flower Pot

Facto NIB Mailbox

Vintage Buttons

Vintage Drawer Pulls

Wishing Well USA Pottery

Made In Italy Swiss Doll

Turquoise Platters

NIB Yardworks Leaf Collection System Bags
Vintage Thread Lot

New Van Gogh Paper Lot

Aynsley & Co Horse Dish

Sodexho Stationary Box

Large Laundry Basket

Metal Piece

Cast Iron Wagner Skillet

Large Lodge Cast Iron Frying Pan
Antique Door Hardware

Vintage 7UP Bottles

Bitter Lemon Canada Dry Bottles
Vintage Original Batchelder Textile Art
Small Lantern

Wishing Well Old Soft Drink Bottle
Hohner Bluesband Harmonica
Grinding Discs

Three Vintage Coke Bottles

Weiner Dog Art Far Side Book
Weird Carved Mug

Fine Furniture For The Amateur Cabinetmaker
Antique Weaving Boat

Kitchen Sealed Canister Set

Nancy Drew Vintage Book

Vintage Brass Hooks

Metal Art Faith

2/3

Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

12/19/25 06:20:38

Title

Asian Needlepoint Vintage
Brand New Stetson Gift Box
Angel Of Summer Willow Tree
Monty Python VHS Tapes
Blue Jays Lot

Blue Ribbon One Pint Bottle
Teleflora New Cookie Jar

Habs Lot

New Black And Decker Drill
Brass Horse

Bubble Machine

Artisan Candle Holder

Metal Flower Pot Art

U2 Unforgettable Fire Album
Vino Fresco Clay Wine Cooler
Vintage UK Brass Pitcher

Old Wooden Box

Vintage Blue Jay

Plastic Goldfish Lot

Hot Wheels Carry Case

Artisan Handmade Necklace
Artisan Rooster Metal Artwork
Peggy's Cove Vintage Collectible
Solid Wood Mini Elephant
Spong England Meat Grinder
Art Plate

Stompin Tom Before The Flame Book
Watercolur Unsigned Art
Family Guy Star Wars XL Tee
Vintage Wooden Level
Kingston Frontenacs Winter Coat
Antique Drawer Pulls

Vintage Metal Drawer Pulls
Trinity Of Cool Drawer Pulls
Vintage Pocket Binoculars
Fireking Baking Dish

Sweet Leather Wallet Choose
Guildcraft Vintage Round Tin
Vintage Lamp Shade
Farberware Knifeblock
Handpainted Sunflower Lampshade
Old Granger Tobacco Tin
Picket Fence Shelf Hanging



Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Wooden Toolbox with stuff inside

Old Welding Helmet

Large Loaf Bread Board

Michel Delacroux Plachoard Art Hanging
Siamese Cat Creepy Artwork

Textile Vintage Handmade Artwork

maxsold.com

3/3

12/19/25 06:20:38



