

Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online Auction - Princess Street

Auction Opens: Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Sat, Aug 26 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Vintage American Pennant Collection
0002	Downton Abbey DVDs New
0003	Hand painted Old Serving Tray
0004	Kids Book Lot
0005	Onyx Horse Book Ends
0006	Coleco Quiz Wiz Vintage
0007	Two Action Figures
0008	Porcelain Terrier
0009	Artglass Vases
0010	1966 Ontario License Plate
0011	Aluma Cookers Camping
0012	Vintage Dungeons And Dragons Books
0013	Large New Alabaster Ashtray
0014	Small Lidded Crock
0015	Metal Snail NIB
0016	Vintage Niagara Falls Mug
0017	Casco Vintage Electric-Craft Tool
0018	Time Life Great Men Of Music Collection
0019	Little Rascals Vintage Framed Image
0020	Original Artwork Canvas
0021	Queens Fancy Table wear Settings
0022	Aluminum Thermos
0023	Greek Brass Ashtrays Vintage
0024	Mintern Artisan Vase
0025	Hannah Wooden First Nations Art Carvings
0026	1970 Ontario License Plate
0027	Muchas Margaritas Machine
0028	Metal Toolbox
0029	Vintage Zigzag Sewing Box
0030	Trunk Up Elephant Planter
0031	Cow Salt And Pepper
0032	Vintage Checkers

Lot	Title
0033	Russ Berrie And Co Plastic Granny Bank
0034	Artglass Shade
0035	1970 Ontario License Plate
0036	1968 Ontario License Plate
0037	Native Hand carved Figurines
0038	CH Clark Oilette Artwork
0039	Blue Mountain Dolphin
0040	Brass Perched Bird
0041	Adin Artisan Incence Bowl
0042	Poole England Art Plate
0043	Danier Leather Wallet
0044	East5th Leather Purse
0045	Vintage Night side Lamp
0046	Last Supper Retro Mirror Art
0047	Original Montreal Scenescape Artwork
0048	NIB California Poppies Divided Dish
0049	Vintage Trinity Lamps
0050	Artisan Penguin
0051	Hotrod Artwork
0052	Pete Seeger Banjo book
0053	Vintage Wool Artwork European
0054	Franco Sarto New Shoes
0055	Covington Leather Upper Shoes
0056	Fish Shallow Dish Artglass
0057	Janna Dorn Dragonfly Plate
0058	Handmade Artisan Thomas the Train Quilt
0059	Dallas Cowboys Lot
0060	Large Canadian Flag
0061	Old Cast Iron Irons
0062	Lever Action Tin Car
0063	My Mother Saying Framed
0064	Thumper Thermometer

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0065	Vintage Tools In Basket	0108	Asian Needlepoint Vintage
0066	Beach Body NIP VHS Tapes	0109	Brand New Stetson Gift Box
0067	Bon Accord Woodworking Art	0110	Angel Of Summer Willow Tree
0068	Vintage Bakery Tin	0111	Monty Python VHS Tapes
0069	Happy Days Joanie NIP Doll	0112	Blue Jays Lot
0070	Small Ornate Mirror	0113	Blue Ribbon One Pint Bottle
0071	Vintage Sherlock Holmes Casebook	0114	Teleflora New Cookie Jar
0072	Antique Metal ware Book	0115	Habs Lot
0073	Bag Of Letters	0116	New Black And Decker Drill
0074	Greek/World Records	0117	Brass Horse
0075	Large Ceramic Flower Pot	0118	Bubble Machine
0076	Facto NIB Mailbox	0119	Artisan Candle Holder
0077	Vintage Buttons	0120	Metal Flower Pot Art
0078	Vintage Drawer Pulls	0121	U2 Unforgettable Fire Album
0079	Wishing Well USA Pottery	0122	Vino Fresco Clay Wine Cooler
0080	Made In Italy Swiss Doll	0123	Vintage UK Brass Pitcher
0081	Turquoise Platters	0124	Old Wooden Box
0082	NIB Yardworks Leaf Collection System Bags	0125	Vintage Blue Jay
0083	Vintage Thread Lot	0126	Plastic Goldfish Lot
0084	New Van Gogh Paper Lot	0127	Hot Wheels Carry Case
0085	Aynsley & Co Horse Dish	0128	Artisan Handmade Necklace
0086	Sodexo Stationary Box	0129	Artisan Rooster Metal Artwork
0087	Large Laundry Basket	0130	Peggy's Cove Vintage Collectible
0088	Metal Piece	0131	Solid Wood Mini Elephant
0089	Cast Iron Wagner Skillet	0132	Spong England Meat Grinder
0090	Large Lodge Cast Iron Frying Pan	0133	Art Plate
0091	Antique Door Hardware	0134	Stompin Tom Before The Flame Book
0092	Vintage 7UP Bottles	0135	Watercolor Unsigned Art
0093	Bitter Lemon Canada Dry Bottles	0136	Family Guy Star Wars XL Tee
0094	Vintage Original Batchelder Textile Art	0137	Vintage Wooden Level
0095	Small Lantern	0138	Kingston Frontenacs Winter Coat
0096	Wishing Well Old Soft Drink Bottle	0139	Antique Drawer Pulls
0097	Hohner Bluesband Harmonica	0140	Vintage Metal Drawer Pulls
0098	Grinding Discs	0141	Trinity Of Cool Drawer Pulls
0099	Three Vintage Coke Bottles	0142	Vintage Pocket Binoculars
0100	Weiner Dog Art Far Side Book	0143	Fireking Baking Dish
0101	Weird Carved Mug	0144	Sweet Leather Wallet Choose
0102	Fine Furniture For The Amateur Cabinetmaker	0145	Guildcraft Vintage Round Tin
0103	Antique Weaving Boat	0146	Vintage Lamp Shade
0104	Kitchen Sealed Canister Set	0147	Farberware Knifeblock
0105	Nancy Drew Vintage Book	0148	Handpainted Sunflower Lampshade
0106	Vintage Brass Hooks	0149	Old Granger Tobacco Tin
0107	Metal Art Faith	0150	Picket Fence Shelf Hanging

Lot	Title
0151	Wooden Toolbox with stuff inside
0152	Old Welding Helmet
0153	Large Loaf Bread Board
0154	Michel Delacroux Placboard Art Hanging
0155	Siamese Cat Creepy Artwork
0156	Textile Vintage Handmade Artwork

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com